Low pressure gauges
with chemical seals
series MLD Diaphragm without liquid filling
St. steel case & Diaphragm
General features
■ All st. steel pressure gauges
■ Measuring dry type diaphragm
■ Pressure ranges from 0…25 mbar to 0…25 bar

■ Flange dia. 100mm ■ Flange dia. 160mm
Option code
How to Order
MLD.510.G2BR137A.GM
MLD.510, 100mm, Cl. 1.6%of FS, Bottom Connection, Dry, G1/2", 0…400 mbar, st.steel 316L, Green marking
Material of diaphragm
A st. steel, 316L
H Hastelloy C 276
M Monel
T Tantal
E PTFE
C PFA coating
-1… 9 bar
-1… 15 bar
-1… 24 bar
Code Range
0…25 mbar
128 0…40 mbar
130 0…60 mbar
131 0…100 mbar
133 0…160 mbar
-25…0 mbar
114 -40…0 mbar
113 -60…0 mbar
112 -100…0 mbar
111 -160…0 mbar
0…25 bar
-250… 0 mbar
-400… 0 mbar
-600… 0 mbar
-1… 0 bar
-1… 0.6 bar
-1… 5 bar
0…400 mbar
0…600 mbar
0…1 bar
0…1.6 bar
0…2.5 bar
0…4 bar
0…6 bar
0…10 bar
0…16 bar
Process connection
G2 : PF 1/2"
R2 : PT 1/2"
N2 : NPT 1/2"
R2 : PT 1/2"
Dial size
5 : 100 mm
Mounting
1 : Bottom Connection
15
St. stell tag plate, 60 x 20 x 0.5t
Description
ZZ : Flange,
Refer to flange rating table
Liquid filling
0 : Dry
3 : Glyerine+water mixture
-1… 1.5 bar
-1… 3 bar13
11
09
07
05
Range
0…250 mbar
Ni-Cr Plate
UC U-calmp for back connection, steel
AD Adaptor
NO "USE No OIL" per pcs, at least ≥ 10 pcs
115
26